© 2025 NEXGENTEC AUDIO. All rights reserved. Specifications and features are subject to change.
NGT-2140PWR
The NGT-2140PWR is a DanteTM enabled network power amplifier with a manageable, integrated
switch, for the NEXGENTEC AUDIO distribution solution.
The nexgentec DSP super modules enable efficient design and deployment of the NGTC audio network
system, featuring the highest levels of functionality and performance.
Power and Dimensions
Power:  100 – 240 VAC / 3.15 A
BTU Rating Idle: < 10 BTU / hr
BTU Rating Operation: 70 BTU / hr
Operation Temperature Range: 5° to 30°C
Dimensions (HxWxD):  45 mm (1 U) x 209 mm (9,5 inch) x 250 mm
Weight:  1.5 kg
Key Features
●  2 x 140 W - 4 Ω
●  Dante audio interface
●  Stereo digital power amplifier
●  Manageable integrated 2 port switch
●  nexgentec ngtOS, operating system for
control api, configuration and monitoring
●  Bridgeable: 200 W - 4 Ω